GE  Data Sheet
 October 2, 2015 ©2015 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
Austin LynxTMII: SMT Non-Isolated DC-DC Power Modules
2.4Vdc – 5.5Vdc input; 0.75Vdc to 3.63Vdc output; 10A Output Current
 Features
 Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2011/65/EU (-Z versions)
 Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2011/65/EU under
exemption 7b (Lead solder exemption).  Exemption 7b

or information.
October 2, 2015 ©2015 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.06
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 2. Device Codes
Device Code
Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
3.3V@ 10A
On/Off
Logic
Connector
Type Comcodes
ATH010A0X3-SR 2.4 – 5.5Vdc 0.75 – 3.63Vdc 10 A 95% Negative SMT 108987520
ATH010A0X3-SRZ 2.4 – 5.5Vdc 0.75 – 3.63Vdc 10 A 95% Negative SMT CC109104543
ATH010A0X43-SR 2.4 – 5.5Vdc 0.75 – 3.63Vdc 10 A 95% Positive SMT  108988333
ATH010A0X43-SRZ 2.4 – 5.5Vdc 0.75 – 3.63Vdc 10 A 95% Positive SMT  108996823
-Z refers to RoHS compliant codes